Count
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Last Name
Hesler
Pendleton
Thibodeau
Loranger
Cummings
Dunne
Homa
Cummings
Hesler
Stevens
Paruk
Howard
Catalano
Nelson
Walker
Wentworth
Warner
Warner
Quinn
Gilbert
Peterson
Rathbun
McLean
Gaston
Peterson
O'Connor
Koch
Warren

First Name
Delaney
Emmaline
Addie
Elisabeth
Rachel
Ella
MacKenna
Rita
Allie
Hannah
Emily
Cadance
Gwen
Anna
Avelyn
Bailey
Kallie
Annalyse
Grace
Lydia
Alie
Molly
Aislyn
Patience
Claudia
Kaitlyn
Isabell
Danielle

Grade

11
10

12

12

1

12

12
12

10

B/G
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Team
BE
BE
BE

Gorham
Gorham
BE

Gorham

Gorham
BE
BE

Gorham
BE
BE

Gorham
BE

Gorham
BE
BE
BE
BE

Gorham

Gorham

Gorham
BE

Gorham
BE
BE
BE

Bib #
187
188
189
124
119
191
121
120
193
190
127
192
197
126
196
130
195
198
133
200
128
131
125
135
129
134
136
137

Race Time
18:15
18:55
19:50
20:03
20:25
20:43
20:44
21:05
21:10
21:15
21:20
21:47
21:59
22:13
22:15
22:21
22:22
23:55
23:56
24:02
24:34
24:38
24:43
27:31
27:38
28:31
28:54
30:07

Team Scores

School
BE
Gorham

Girls

Score
21
35



